*Rates are GST exclusive and do not include damage waiver.
Discounts on long term hires available.
To ensure correct operation and to maintain safety standards, HTC tools must be powered by HTC pumps.
See pages 9 & 10 for pumps.
PAGE 20
12/22 TON COMPRESSION DIES
Compression Dies - For Copper, Aluminium, Steel and Bi-metal lugs & links.
C crimp & flexible cable dies also available.

TD-12* 12 16 / 25 Aluminium /
Copper
N/A 11.00 8.80 6.60
38-25 Flat 12/22 N/A Flexible N/A 11.00 8.80 6.60
CU 38-63 12/22 16 Copper 6.3 11.00 8.80 6.60
CU 38-77 12/22 16/25 Copper 7.7 11.00 8.80 6.60
CU 38-92 12/22 35 Copper 9.2 11.00 8.80 6.60
CU 38-104 12/22 50 Copper 10.4 11.00 8.80 6.60
CU 38-115 12/22 70 Copper 11.5 11.00 8.80 6.60
CU 38-142 12/22 95 Copper 14.2 11.00 8.80 6.60
CU 38-165 12/22 120 Copper 16.5 11.00 8.80 6.60
CU 38-183 12/22 150 Copper 18.3 11.00 8.80 6.60
CU 38-200 12/22 185 Copper 20.0 11.00 8.80 6.60
CU 38-231 12/22 240 Copper 23.1 11.00 8.80 6.60
CU 38-260 12/22 300 Copper 26.0 11.00 8.80 6.60
CDCU-35 12/22 35 Copper 9.2 11.00 8.80 6.60
CDCU-50 12/22 50 Copper 10.4 11.00 8.80 6.60
CDCU-70 12/22 70 Copper 11.5 11.00 8.80 6.60
CDCU-37 12/22 75 Copper 11.4 11.00 8.80 6.60
CDCU-120 12/22 120 Copper 16.5 11.00 8.80 6.60
CDCU-150 12/22 150 Copper 18.3 11.00 8.80 6.60
CDCU-185 12/22 185 Copper 20.0 11.00 8.80 6.60
CDCU-240 12/22 240 Copper 23.1 11.00 8.80 6.60
AL 38-132 12/22 50/70 Aluminium 13.2 11.00 8.80 6.60
AL 38-173 12/22 95/120 Aluminium 17.3 11.00 8.80 6.60
AL 38-220 12/22 150/185 Aluminium 22.0 11.00 8.80 6.60
AL 38-284 12/22 240/300 Aluminium 28.4 11.00 8.80 6.60